Diamond Tools
 Metric
Precision Tools Ltd.
®
The optimal tools for your industryTM
Swiss-Line inserts with PCD, CVD and CBN tip
2
®

●●●●●0.103.82.0D25 R W20 R10 T38
●●●●●0.203.82.0D25 R W20 R20 T38
Order Example: D25 R W10 T38 R10 T38 CP CBN
 For L.H, specify D25 L Instead of D25 R
Right hand cutting
Right Version
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
12
12
11
11
10
10
9
9
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
Grooving and Turning
R
TYPx2 W
T
L
4
®
Grooving and Profiling (full radius)
 Order Example: DR25 R RO5 T38 PCDPCD
 For L.H, specify DR25 L Instead of DR25 R
Grade/Type
WT max ROrdering CodeInsert
Size L CH
CBN
CK
CBN
CP
CBNCVDPCD
●●●●●1.03.80.50DR25 R R05 T38
25 ●●●●●1.53.80.75DR25 R R07 T38
●●●●●2.03.81.00DR25 R R10 T38
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
12
12
11
11
10
10
9
9
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
Right hand cutting
Right Version
R W
T
L
5
®
Product Identification
PG = Polygon
Swiss Toolholder
Length of
Toolholders
K = 125 mm
M = 150 mm
E = External
R = Right Hand
L = Left Hand
B= Internal
coolant
PG B 1010R KE
Shank Cross Section
1010 = 10 x 10 mm
Key
Torx +
Insert Screw
Torx +F1FLL1HBOrdering CodeInsert
Size
K11PS26PD1010125888PGER 0808 K
25
K11PS26PD101012581010PGER 1010 K
K11PS26PD121212581212PGER 1212 K
K11PS26PD161612581616PGER 1616 K
K11PS26PD202012582020PGER 2020 K
K11PS26PD252515082525PGER 2525 M
For L.H, specify PGEL… instead of PGER…
External Toolholder
Right hand cutting
L